
LOTS 16 & 17 COUNTRY LANDINGS S/

820-229, WD 881-1710, 936-1026, 

ZOELLER BRADFORD/ZOELLER REBECCA A
202 SW CHALLENGER LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08106-116

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0400 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/29/2017 RP 1.00 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
2

345,051
4,862
70,000

419,913
166,903
253,010

HX HB 51,411
201,599
419,913

0

424,070

1353/1765 2/14/2018 TD U V 18 14,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

BRADFORD & REBECCA 

1304/2567 10/15/2015 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRADFORD & REBECCA A 

BRADFORD & REBECCA 
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26297 SFR 432 09/28/2007

26298 PLANE HNGR 490 09/28/2007

2009HX Base Yr

202 SW CHALLENGER LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,004 123.5586 138.39 415,724 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1336

BAS 1,336 100 1,336 153,458

FGR 675 55 371 42,615

FOP 266 30 80 9,189

FOP 344 30 103 11,831

HGR 2,475 45 1,114 127,958

5,096 3,004 345,051

BAS= W16 FOP= W18 S16  D4 R4  E10  R4 U4  N16$ S16  D4 L4
W10  L4 U4  N16 W14 S8 FGR= W27 S25 E27 N25$ S27 E5 FOP= S7
E38 N7 W38$ E43 N35$ PTR= N40 HGR= N55 W45 S55 E45$ S40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 954.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,862

4,862

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1112.00 196.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-1111.00 196.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


